
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Hammer Throw M65 (5)
Judge: 

Arild Busterud NOR Tönsberg, NOR 13-07-23WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 60.65

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-26  11:40:00

End: 19-03-26  12:45:00

1 3441 Andrzej PIACZKOWSKI M65 45.04  SB   Poland

2 850 Keijo AALTONEN M65 43.54  SB   Finland

3 1709 Gerhard HEDUSCHKE M65 43.53     Germany

4 3228 Waclaw KRANKOWSKI M65 42.21     Poland

5 1809 Klaus KYNAST M65 39.66     Germany

6 4002 Ake RUUS M65 38.36     Sweden

7 841 Lembit TALPSEPP M65 38.25     Estonia

8 3297 Tadeusz LOTZ M65 35.21     Poland

9 4332 Richard WATSON M65 34.58     United States of America

10 1685 Siegfried GREINER M65 33.12     Germany

11 2573 Sergey KLIMOV M65 32.42     Kazakhstan

12 1483 Tim SAUNDERS-MULLINS M65 30.79     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

13 3880 Pino PILOTTO M65 29.22     Switzerland

14 2788 HOOFT Jgf VAN M65 28.49     Netherlands

15 305 William PEARSON M65 25.99     Canada

I II III IV V VI

41.49 45.04 42.33 x 42.26 42.54Andrzej PIACZKOWSKI

35.19 x x 40.95 x 43.54Keijo AALTONEN

41.49 41.47 x 43.53 43.14 41.40Gerhard HEDUSCHKE

38.82 41.14 40.07 x 42.21 xWaclaw KRANKOWSKI

38.57 x 39.26 x 37.62 39.66Klaus KYNAST

36.01 37.59 38.36 x 36.75 36.86Ake RUUS

35.93 37.71 38.25 x x xLembit TALPSEPP

32.36 35.21 32.71 x 31.35 xTadeusz LOTZ

34.58 34.00 33.65Richard WATSON

x 33.12 xSiegfried GREINER

30.24 29.04 32.42Sergey KLIMOV

30.79 30.57 29.92Tim SAUNDERS-MULLINS

29.22 x xPino PILOTTO

x x 28.49HOOFT Jgf VAN

24.85 25.99 25.98William PEARSON
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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  Note:

SB -Season Best
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